=

RSL

OES Eisenbahnermeisterschaft Ski Alpin RSL
07.-09.01.2015 Hochrindl

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

=

Rennleiter:
Startrichter:
Zielrichter:
Streckenchef:

Chef der Zeithehmung:

Rennsekretar:
Kurssetzer:

Startzeit 1. Durchgang:
Startzeit 2. Durchgang:

Ferdinand KNEES (KR)

Josef HOFFERER
Ernst STERNAD (KR)
Harald KOHLWEG

Walter GFOLLNER (KR)

Karl JARITZ (KR)

Ferdinand KNEES (KR)

08.01.2015 - 10:15 Uhr
08.01.2015 - 11:15 Uhr

Rang

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Stnr Teilnehmer + Verein JG
6 KAINBRECHT Rudi 71
Region Mitte
19 KOHLWEIR Matthias 91
Region Sid
3 ZANGERL Werner 73
Region West
4o WARTER Marco 97
Region Mitte
2 OMINGER Josef 58
Region West
16 i, WARTER Anton 72
Region Mitte
12 s KAINBRECHT Herwig 62
Region Mitte
13 s DOLLINGER Fabio 97
Region West
8 PRUGGER Alexander 71
Region Sud
22 i GRABNER Harald 74
Region Mitte
T o, HOHENWARTER Joachim 60
Region Sud
17 s REGATSCHNIG Markus 97
Region Sud
15 s PLANK Martin 64
Region West
10 i, REGATSCHNIG Harald 70

Region Sud

08-01-2015 / Hochrindl (AUT)

Zeit-1

45,64

46,22

46,28

46,51

46,85

47,44

48,18

48,29

48,35

50,23

49,86

51,11

50,54

50,93

Zeit-2 Total Diff
45,93 1:31,57
46,24 1:32,46 0,89
46,74 1:33,02 1,45
47,41 1:33,92 2,35
47,53 1:34,38 2,81
47,23 1:34,67 3,10
47,78 1:35,96 4,39
47,69 1:35,98 4,41
49,05 1:37,40 5,83
49,99 1:40,22 8,65
50,46 1:40,32 8,75
50,02 1:41,13 9,56
50,63 1:41,17 9,60
51,03 1:41,96 10,39
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Rang Stnr Teilnehmer + Verein
15. 5 WICHO Christian
Region Ost
16. 20 i PLANK Thomas
Region West
17. 9 TROESTL Christian
Region Ost
18. 26 i, HAUSHARTER Alfred Franz
Region Sud
19. 14 ...l ZECHNER Werner
Region Ost
20. 23 e ERTL Christian
Region Ost
21. 18 e, GROSS Hans-Peter
Region Mitte
22. 21 REISENBICHLER Reinhard
Region Ost
23. 25 i SCHAUER Herbert
Region Ost
24, 24 i, KUKULOVARI Markus
Region West
Nicht am Start 1. Durchgang
I T MULLER Christian
Region Sud
Nicht im Ziel 1. Durchgang
1 e, HAHN Christian
Region Ost
Bewerbsstatistik
Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 26
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 24
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 2

08-01-2015 / Hochrindl (AUT)

Zeit-1
51,09

52,05

52,43

52,50

52,70

55,61

56,39

57,27

56,79

59,74

Chefkampfrichter

Zeit-2 Total Diff
51,44 1:42,53 10,96
51,17  1:43,22 11,65
51,97 1:44,40 12,83
52,08 1:44,58 13,01
52,70 1:45,40 13,83
56,14  1:51,75 20,18
56,12 1:52,51 20,94
55,70 1:52,97 21,40
56,92 1:53,71 22,14
56,44 1:56,18 24,61
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